
2023-2024 ISD 640 Wabasso School Bus Route 4 AM Pick Up Schedule
4.0 Wabasso Bus Service- Bus Manager Brent Johnson - Contact Phone number: 507 - 430 - 6463
August 21, 2023

6:30 Pick-Up 19664 150th St Jade Plaetz

6:35 Pick-Up 20491 170th St Kolton Schroepfer

6:37 Pick-Up 19443 180th St Chance Fischer(on call)

6:38 Pick-Up 18384 Co Hwy 10 Emily & Annika Schmiesing(on call)

6:43 Pick-Up 20760 Co Hwy 10 Brooklynn & Breylynn Beadell

6:45 Pick-Up 21659 Co Hwy 10(T Around in Driveway) Tucker & Milo Schmiesing

6:47 Pick-Up 19613 210th St Andrew & Audrey Jaeger

6:50 Pick-Up 21357 Frontier Ave(T Around in Driveway) Tyson, Dominic & Wyatt Vogel

6:53 Pick-Up 21291 Garden Ave Mason, Raeya & Scarlett Goblirsch

7:00 Pick-Up 17371 220th St Jackson, Liam & Piper Goche

7:05 Pick-Up 15230 230th St Charlee & Lainey Plaetz

7:08 Pick-Up 23900 Co Hwy 5 Leah, Tyson, Lexi & Trevor Lightfoot

7:12 Pick-Up 23756 Eagle Ave (1st Place on the Right) Raygan Schaeffer

7:14 Pick-Up 24343 Co Rd 10 Summer & Evan Strand
7:15 Pick-Up 403 Main St Kiley Torke

7:16 Pick-Up Elm & 3rd (P/U in front of Catholic Church Cameron Anderson, Rori Buchman

7:17 Pick-Up Lucan Community Center (Alley) Kyson Miner,
Declan Woitaszewski(M&TH)

7:18 Pick-Up Oak & 2nd Jaden & Lucas Knott, Jax & Lanna Janerio-Dolan,
Landryk , Kennedy & Madduyx Tietz, Emma, Quin & Charlee Helm

7:19 Pick-Up 211 N Main St Alissa & Caleb Rohlik
Bailee Sanow

7:21 Pick-Up 19426 250th St (T Around in Driveway) Kolin & Chase Christensen,
Brielle Kleeberger

7:24 Pick-Up 23410 Fairview Ave(T Around in Driveway) Katelyn, Sam & Abi Zeug (on call)

7:26 Pick-Up 20234 Hwy 68 Jada Scheiber

7:35 Pick-Up 23806 Co Rd 6 Lane Mathiowetz

7:37 Pick-Up 22600 Co Rd 6 Reed & Bostyn Simon

7:42 Pick-Up Barr St & West Main Street Isabelle Thao & Josie Wiese, Khloe & Spencer Salfer,
Livia, Adalynn, Desirae & Mackenzie Schunk, Lauren Rudenick

7:44 Drop-Off at Public School On May Street in front of Public School All Public School Students
7:46 Drop-Off at St. Anne’s On Dewey Street by St. Anne’s All St. Anne’s School Students


